Bezirk Unterfranken
Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Flinte Trap 3.10.14 Herren Il

9 von 11 Starter am 23.04.2022 in Schweinheim

Steigerwald, Michael

Zoller, Markus

Golla, Jens

Hoffmann, Rene
Kraus, Andreas
GrolBmeyer, Patrick
Hehn, Klemens

Rollmann, Alfons

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1364
2 1365
3 1367
4 1366
5 1362
6 1360
7 0331
Q 1363
Q 1361

Haverkorn, Peter

Verein

St. Seb. Schweinheim

St. Seb. Schweinheim

Wurftaubenclub Wirzburg

TC Neubrunn

St. Seb. Schweinheim
St. Seb. Schweinheim
SV Reiterswiesen

St. Seb. Schweinheim
St. Seb. Schweinheim

Seite 1/1

Serien

22 23 23

21

19

19
17
19
15

22

19

17
20
14
12

18

20

20
14
15
16

21 20 22
19 22 19

Gesamt

68

61

58

56
51
48
43

63
60

Treffer

Treffer

Treffer

Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer

Treffer
Treffer

erstellt am 28.04.2022 um 20:05 Uhr



