

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022



Flinte Trap 3.10.14 Herren III

9 von 11 Starter am 23.04.2022 in Schweinheim

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1364	Steigerwald, Michael	St. Seb. Schweinheim	22 23 23	68 Treffer
2	1365	Zöller, Markus	St. Seb. Schweinheim	21 22 18	61 Treffer
3	1367	Golla, Jens	Wurftaubenclub Würzburg	19 19 20	58 Treffer
4	1366	Hoffmann, Rene	TC Neubrunn	19 17 20	56 Treffer
5	1362	Kraus, Andreas	St. Seb. Schweinheim	17 20 14	51 Treffer
6	1360	Großmeyer, Patrick	St. Seb. Schweinheim	19 14 15	48 Treffer
7	0331	Hehn, Klemens	SV Reiterswiesen	15 12 16	43 Treffer
Q	1363	Rollmann, Alfons	St. Seb. Schweinheim	21 20 22	63 Treffer
Q	1361	Haverkorn, Peter	St. Seb. Schweinheim	19 22 19	60 Treffer